JyH1

NHgekc Mpesume u ume Cmep

370/2020 Citcauan, Andreea-Catalina MHpopMamuka
110/2016 Asgejkosuh, Mapuja Mamemamuka
255/2019 AkceHmujeBuh, Bophe MHpopMamuka
108/2017 AnekceHgpuh, KamapuHa Mamemamuka
391/2016 AHgpuh, Mopuya Mamemamuka
441/2019 AHgpuh Mumposuh, Hukoaa  MHdopMamuka
81/2015 Apcosuh, MNasae Mamemamuka
171/2018 AcaHosuh, Hamaauja MHpopMamuka
394/2017 Babuh, AaHuua Mamemamuka
35/2018 BagoBuHay, BoegaH Mamemamuka
240/2018 Bakuh, MumaH MHpopMamuka
430/2019 Bapuh, Memap MHpopmamuka
167/2012 BowapazuH, MuaaHa Mamemamuka
104/2019 Beaakosuh, Hukoaa MHpopmamuka
265/2015 Bukuh, AHgpuja MHpopMamuka
66/2016 BjeanaHosuh, TamjaHa MHdpopmamuka
74/2014 BaazojeBuh, AaekcaHgap Mamemamuka
172/2018 Boxuh, PagoeaH MHpopmamuka
87/2019 Bocumuuh, AHgpujaHa MHpopmamuka
97/2017 BpaHkosuh, KamapuHa Mamemamuka
102/2014 Bpkuh, Bacja Mamemamuka
247/2019 BpuuH, MuaaH MHpopMamuka
218/2019 Bypa, Ayka MHbopMamuka
33/2019 Bacumesuh, MapuHa Mamemamuka
316/2016 Bacuh, AaHuno Mamemamuka
1/2018 Bacuh, Teogopa MHpopmamuka
170/2019 Beauukosuh, AHa NHbopMmamuka
317/2017 Beceauh, Arekca MHdpopmamuka
123/2016 Buhenmujesuh, Mapko MHpopMamuka
65/2019 Bparuh, Aumumpuje MHbopmamuka
N4/2014 Byjauuh, AHa Mamemamuka
158/2015 Byjuuuh, 3opaH MHbopMmamuka
153/2019 Bykosuh, MuaaH MHpopmamuka
18/2016 Bykosuh, Memap Mamemamuka
253/2017 Bykosuh, Tamapa Mamemamuka
16/201 BykocaBmesuh, Bepa Mamemamuka
120/2019 Bykomuh, Ayka MHbopmamuka
197/2019 ByukoBuh, MBaHa MHpopmamuka
146/2017 lusgasuh, Bukmop MHpopmamuka
285/2017 I'Aywdyesuh, ArekcaHgap Mamemamuka
79/2018 [ojuh, Tagej NHpopMamuka
239/2018 Fony6oBuh, Muauua MHbopMamuka
390/2015 AaMjaHoBuh, Hukoaa Mamemamuka
59/2019 AaMreaHoBUR, AHheAa MHbopMamuka
224/2019 AaukoBuh, Aasap MHpopMamuka
95/2018 Aeauh, Hukoaa MHpopmamuka
201/2015 Auanapuh, MaageH MHpopmamuka
307/2018 AumumpujeBuh, MuaaH Mamemamuka

MoeHu
2ocmyjyha
npegasarba

1. 3agamak
(Makc. 25)

2. 3agamak
(Makc. 15)

3. 3agamak
(Makc. 20)

MpakmuyHu
(Makc. 60)
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HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
NOAOXeEH
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
NOAOXEH
NOAOXEeH
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
NOAOXeEH
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
NOAOXeEH
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ

73.3

75.3
83.1

.1

594




JyH1

NHgekc
193/2016
245/2018
33/2017
1772015
216/2017
60/2012
103/2019
163/2017
267/2019
435/2019
191/2018
26/2019
82/2014
240/2019
22/2018
15/2018
79/2019
309/2019
394/2015
228/2019
365/2019
15/2019
216/2018
291/2017
240/2017
122/2015
270/2021
21972018
139/2019
229/2017
486/2017
227/2017
96/2019
368/2020
208/2014
6/2017
422/2019
101/2018
31/2019
379/2016
352/2017
84/2014
260/2019
127/2019
176/2018
358/2020
91/2019
242/2019

Mpesume u ume
AumumpujeBuh, Ypow
Aozpajuh, MuHa
Aoxa, Pobepm
AokmaHoBuh, HukoAa
ApozaHoBuh, MNpegpaz
ApawkoBuh, HukoAuHa
Apnesuh, CmedaH
AypnaeBuh, CmedaH
hophesuh, Mea
Bypuh, Buwecaas
bypuh, Murow
Byposuh, AHhera
EpoBuh, AHheaka
>Kusuh, MuHa
XKuskosuh, Capa
XKynuuh, MopmuH
3apuh, JeaeHa
3gpaBkoBuh, ApazaHa
3euuh, bumsaHa
3oAomapes, Nzop
MBaHoBuh, JeaeHa
MBkoBuh, AHgpujaHa
Mauh, BpaHko

Mauh, Muxajao
Mcaunosuh, Teogopa
Jakoemresuh, MuHa
JankoBuh, MAaageH
JaHuuh, CmedaH
Jesmosuh, CuMoHa
Jeauuuh, Mcugopa
JepuHuh, MapujaHa
JoBaHoBuh, AHUMA
JosaHoBuR, BAagumup
JosaHoBuh, hophe
Jokuh, Teogopa
JokcumoBuh, Munoje
JopgaHos, AHzeAuHQ
Kapauduh, Muauya
Kacmpamosuh, BAagumup
Kamuh, Mauja

Kaeym, Muauua
KHexxeBuh, KamapuHa
KHexesuh, Hukora
KosaHpuh, MuHa
Kosogeposuh, Arekca
Komarosuh, Coduja
Kon, AejaHa

Kopguh, Mupko

Cmep
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHdopMmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHdpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
NHbopMmamuka
MHdpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMmamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHdpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopMmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
NHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopmamuka

MoeHu
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npegasarba (Makc. 25)
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2.8
25
21.8
18 205
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(Makc. 20)

0

20
3.1

1.3

5.3
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Teopujcku
(Makc. 40)

18.4

222

20

YcaoB 3a
NOAQ2Qrce

HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
NOAOXEH
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
NOAOXEH
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
NOAOXEeH
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
NOAOXEH
HeMa ycAOBQ

YkynHo
(Makc. 100)

974

71

79

72

OueHa




JyH1

NHgekc
36/2019
453/2018
369/2020
244/2017
150/2019
49/2019
64/2013
222/2018
277/2017
254/2015
354/2019
193/2018
465/2018
15172017
16/2019
243/2017
215/2018
46/2016
57/2019
60/2019
306/2018
182/2018
78/2018
159/2017
409/2021
74/2019
222/2013
3/2018
198/2016
19/2019
22172019
53/2019
127/2018
213/2017
262/2017
325/2019
357/2020
359/2020
343/2014
198/2018
86/2019
181/2018
16/2018
278/2017
13072019
170/2018
167/2019
356/2020

Mpesume u ume
KpauyHosuh, Aasap
KpzoBuh, Bopucaas
Ky6yposuh, Hukoaa
KyAuw, Mapko
Aa6osuh, ArekcaHgpQ
AazapeBuh, HukoAuHa
Neckyp, TuxaHa

Aykuh, Muaa

Nykosuh, Tarea
/MounraHuh, Capa
Majcmoposuh, Hukoaa
Makcumosuh, JeaeHa
MaHguh, BAagumup
Manescka, HeBeHa
MapjaHoBuh, Muxauao
Mapko, MpuHa
Mapkos, Hukoaa
Mapkosuh, AHa
Mapkosuh, AumMumpuje
MapkoBuh, Mapuja
Mapkosuh, CmedpaHuja
Mamujowesuh, MNaBae
Mamuh, AaHuAo
Mamuh, HuHa

Meguh, MaBae
Mujauuh, Ayrea
MuaeHmujeBuh, Muauya
MuaucasreBuh, Arekca
Muauh, Hukoaa
Muauhesuh, Muaow
Munowesuh, hophe
Muaowesuh, KaomapuHa
Munowesuh, KoucmuHa
MunmojkoBuh, duaun
Muposuh, BoegaH
Mupuuh, AywoH
Mumposuh, JeaeHa
Mumposuh, Mawa
Muxajaosuh, BoagaH
Muwuh, Capa
Muwmaw, AHa
MaageHoBuh, ApazaH
MaageHoBuh, TuHa
MaageHoBcku, Aapko
Hecmoposuh, MBaHa
Hewuh, Hukoaa
Hewkosuh, BaHa
Hewosuh, AapuHka

Cmep
NHbopMmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopMamuka
Mamemamuka
NHdopMmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopMamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHdpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopMmamuka
MHdpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
NHbopMmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopmamuka

MoeHu
2ocmyjyha
npegaearba

3.8

2.8

44

3.1

1. 3agamak
(Makc. 25)

19.8
14.8
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24
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1

144

14.8
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0
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Teopujcku
(Makc. 40)

34
19.6

36.8

124

32

36.4

392

376

38

392
376

YcaoB 3a
NOAQ2Qrce

NOAOXeEH
HeMaQ yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
NOAOXeH
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
NOAOXEeH
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
NOAOXeEH
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
NOAOXEH
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
NOAOXeH
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
NOAOXEH
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
NOAOXEH
NOAOXeH
NOAOXeEH
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ

YkynHo
(Makc. 100)

74.8

92

774

972

96

93

79.5
869
611

OueHa




JyH1

NHgekc
81/2019
33/2016
41/2018
61/2017
400/2021
103/2018
407/2017
83/2019
275/2019
138/2019
361/2016
108/2019
63/2019
185/2018
172/2019
28/2014
16/2014
55/2018
204/2018
13/2019
84/2019
155/2017
94/2018
159/2013
361/2020
39/2018
214/2018
169/2019
323/2020
372/2020
493/2018
11/2018
101/2017
407/2016
335/2017
13/2014
211/2016
421/2015
188/2019
272/2016
149/2019
182/2019
56/2013
17/2017
134/2015
156/2019
267/2018
505/2017

Mpesume u ume
Hukuh, Bukmop
Hukoauh, AHa
Hukoauh, KamapuHa
Hukoauh, Mapuja
Hukoauh, PageHko
HukoaAuh, XpucmuHa
Hukonaocka, Mapuja
O6pagosuh, Muauua
Ozpervau, Puaun
MaHuh, BojkaH
MaHmuh, AHa
Manmuh, MiBaHa
Manosuh, Mapuja
MayHoBuUR, Meop
Mejosuh, HukoAuHa
Mepuh, Hukonra
Meposuh, BojaHa
Mempuykosuh, Muaow

Mempos, BAagucaasa Barea

MempoBuh, Hophe
Memposuh, CaHgpa
Memposuh, dPuaun
Mewuh, HuHa
Muwmenuh, Arekca
Monosuh, KamapuHa
Monosuh, Mursa
Monosuh, OzrbeH
PagaHosuh, Ayka
PagoBaHoBuh, JeaeHa
Pagosuh, KamapuHa
PagojeBuh, Nzop
Pagojesuh, Aasap
Pagojuuuh, Hemarea
Pagyaosuh, HeseHa
Pajuh, Hukona
Pajkosuh, Hukoaa
PaHheaosuh, JoBaH
Pawema, Tuxomup
Pucmuh, Mapuja
Pucmosuh, Mcugopa
CaBuh, Mapko
Camapuh, Ayka
CenakoBuh, ArekcaHgpa
Cenakosuh, Capa
CumeyHoBuh, CmedpaH
Cumuh, Muaesa
Cumuh, Muxauao
CuHheauh, Homaauja

Cmep
NHbopMmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
NHdopMmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
NHbopMmamuka
MHdpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopMmamuka
MHdpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
NHdopMmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
NHbopMmamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopmamuka

MoeHu
2ocmyjyha 1. 3agamak
npegasarba (Makc. 25)
195
3.1
39 25
2.8
24

2. 3agamak
(Make. 15)

3. 3agamak
(Makc. 20)

20

MpakmuyHu
(Makc. 60)

45.5

60

52

0.8

0.8

0

0.7

0.8
0.7
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0o 1 07

8

0 ‘

Teopujcku
(Makc. 40)

25.6
25.6

376

40

YcaoB 3a
NOAQ2Qrce

HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMaQ yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
NOAOXeH
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMaQ yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
NOAOXEH
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBQ
NOAOXeEH
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ

YkynHo
(Makc. 100)

711

103.9

9.2

OueHa




JyH1

NHgekc
297/2015
475/2017
250/2017
379/2014
16/2016
293/2018
57/2018
7/2019
100/2019
227/2018
22/2015
66/2019
252/2016
48/2016
69/2019
183/2019
24/2015
250/2014
2/2018
25/2019
17772017
476/2017
241/2019
122/2017
84/2018
212/2019
10572019
254/2018
266/2017
124/2014
201/2019
186/2016
273/2018
N7/2019
262/2018
157/2017
9/2019
83/2017
143/2019
231/2019
16/201
104/2018
187/2016
24/2016
362/2020
194/2018
28/2019
250/2016

Mpesume u ume
CaaBuh, MBaHa
CmumaHuh, Muauua
Cnapuh, Ayka
Cmamamosuh, Mcugopa
CmaHuh, MBaH
CmaHkoBuh, AywaH
CmaHkosuh, Capa
CmaHojeBuh, Aasap
CmeBaHoBuh, EMuauja
CmedaHoBuh, ArekcaHgap
CmedaHouh, bojaH
CmedaHosuh, Byk
CmedaHoBuh, Ayka
CmojaHoBuh, ArekcaHgpa
CmojaHoBuh, Hukoaa
Cysuh, Neop

Tacuh, BykawuH
Tacuh, HeMarea
Tewuh, MNemap
Togoposuh, Bacuauje
Togoposuh, Maja
Togoposuh, Heaa
Togoposuh, Togop
Tomuh, Tamapa
TopomaH, Anekca
Towuh, BareHmuHa
Towuh, Muauua
hypuh, CaaBuya
YepuHuh, CaHgpa
YjkaHoBuh, Eguc
Ypoweuh, ArekcaHgap
Ypowesuh, MapujaHa
duaunosuh, MuaeHa
duaunosuh, Homaauja
LiBemkoBuh, BpaHko
LiBemkoBuh, He6ojwa
LlepoBuh, MuHa
YumayuaHuH, Ayrea
YumayuaHuH, MBa
Yonauh, Area

Yyyak, Aapko
Leskywuh, Ypow
LLleepm, Hemarea
LWuMnpaza, JeaeHa
LWkopuh, JoBaH
Wkpujerm, EpMuH
LLiMuauh, ArekcaHgap
LWowkuh, AaHa

Cmep
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
NHbopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHdopMmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHdpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
NHbopMmamuka
MHdpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHbopMmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
NHbopMmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopMamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemamuka

MoeHu
2ocmyjyha
npegaearba

3.1

3.1

2.5

34

1. 3agamak
(Makc. 25)

25

18.8

24

23

25

14.5

209
25

24

24

18.3

195
23.8

2. 3agamak
(Make. 15)

14.8

13.7

6.2

3. 3agamak
(Makc. 20)

20

20

174

20

14.8

0.5

MpakmuyHu
(Makc. 60)

598

48.5

58

60

40.8

391
56

59

57

427

33.8

28.2
51.8

Teopujcku

2 3[4 |5|6|7 |89 |10]| (Makc. 40)
o 106 1T 1T 1 1 1 1 34.4
T o7 1 1 1 1 1 11 38.8
08 1 08 1 1 1 1 07 O 33.2
1T 107 1 1 1 1 1 1 38.8
07 0 1. 05 1 1 1 0 O 24.8
0203 0 1 1 1 1 07 1 28.8
0 05 0 07 1 1 1 04 O 224
T 1 108 1 1 1 1 1 392
0 07 0 04 1 1 1 1 1 284
108 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 392

YcaoB 3a
NOAQ2Qrce

HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMaQ yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa ycAoBa
HeMa yCAOBQ
NOAOXEeH
HeMa ycAOBQ
NOAOXEH
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa ycAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
HeMa yCcAOBQ
HeMa yCAOBQ
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